.2. Klapptest — Zeiten berechnen 2

Falte entlang der Linie und schreibe die Ergebnisse mit den gegebenen

Einheiten.

10)

11)

12)
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15)

18 h 9 min 0 s

20 h 0 min 0 s

11 h 0O min O s

8 h

2 h

4 h

8 h

0 min 0 s

27 min 13 s

0 min 0 s

10 min 0O s

0 min 0 s

43 min 9 s

3 min 26 s

17 h 47 min 0 s

14 h 0 min O s

15 h 23 min 0 s

7 h

34 min 16 s

11 h 35 min 0 s
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min

min

min

min

min

1089 min
68 h

107 h

32 h
8833 s
55 h

250 min
49 h
16989 s
29006 s
1067 min
110 h
923 min
27256 s

695 min

Ergebnis:

__8P.



